
The night   MENU

Shall we start

sharing some starters ?
Our chips with brava’s sauce

Our potato chips with cheese sauce

Our roman-style squids from the fish market

Red Shrimp Croquette. 
Price by unit. Minimum 4 units

Coca bread with tomato spread

Chicken fingers with our 
curry mayonnaise

Battered shrimps dips flavored with 
coconut, curry and romesco sauce. 
Price by unit. Minimum 4 units

9

10

17

2,50

4

12

3

Margherita

With Pepperoni

The one with egg, mushrooms and tru�e oil

With arugula and goat cheese

15,50

17

What if we tried a  pizza ?

I fancy something

light and fresh
Caesar Salad with Crunchy Chicken
Croutons, Parmesan, Mesclun, 
and Caesar Dressing

Candied tomato salad with tender 
onion, half pickled belly and Kalamata 
olives seasoned in our own way

Salmon tartare with caper’s mayonnaise

Roasted vegetables salad with 
anchovies from l’Escala and black olive’s oil

15

14

17

15

I will try a 

vegan option
100% Vegan Burger

Candied tomato salad with tender 
onion and Kalamata olives

Curly kale salad with quinoa

Roasted vegetables salad flavored 
with black olive’s oil

Please refer to our allergens menu for the sta�.

18,50

12

15

12

We do everything

to share it
Catalan cheese platter. 
Sheep: Aged with Olive Oil, Goat: Creamy 
Ripened and Aged, Cow: Semi-Aged with Ratafia, 
Farmhouse Tender, "Blau de Jutglar"

Mixed iberian platter. 
Iberian ham, variations of pork sausage and loin.

Iberian ham platter

Molten Camembert cheese 
with aromatic herbs

19

20

21

16

I deserve a 

good tribute
Bahari burger (100% veal - Rubia gallega) 
with lettuce, tomato, “Tou dels Til·lers” 
cheese and firewood bread

Veal filet with candied potatoes 
and salt flower

20,50

25

Since we are

by the sea
Grilled cuttlefish with its accompaniment

Grilled octopus leg with 
potatoes parmentier

17,50

25

Bring more than one spoon,

just in case…
Squeezed lemon sorbet

Cheesecake ice cream with strawberry

Pure expression mango sorbet

Chocolate’s sin

Natural fruit

6,75

6,75

6,75

7,50

5


