

	hall we start haning some stantens?		We do everything to shane it	
0	our chips with brava's sauce	9	Catalan cheese platter.	19
★ Our potato chips with cheese sauce		10	Sheep: Aged with Olive Oil, Goat: Creamy Ripened and Aged, Cow: Semi-Aged with Ratafia,	
0	Our roman-style squids from the fish market 17		Farmhouse Tender, "Blau de Jutglar"	
	ed Shrimp Croquette. rice by unit. Minimum 4 units	2,50	Mixed iberian platter. 20 Iberian ham, variations of pork sausage and loin.	
С	oca bread with tomato spread	4	lberian ham platter	21
	hicken fingers with our urry mayonnaise	12	★ Molten Camembert cheese with aromatic herbs	16
	Battered shrimps dips flavored with coconut, curry and romesco sauce. Price by unit. Minimum 4 units	3	What if we tried a <b>pizza</b> ?	
			Margherita	15,50
			With Pepperoni	
	I fancy something		The one with egg, mushrooms and truffle oil	
	ight and fresh		With arugula and goat cheese	17
С	aesar Salad with Crunchy Chicken routons, Parmesan, Mesclun, nd Caesar Dressing	15	I deserve a good tribute	
0	andied tomato salad with tender nion, half pickled belly and Kalamata lives seasoned in our own way	14	★ Bahari burger (100% veal - Rubia gallega) with lettuce, tomato, "Tou dels Til·lers" cheese and firewood bread	20,50
Sa	almon tartare with caper's mayonnaise	17	Veal filet with candied potatoes and salt flower	25
	oasted vegetables salad with nchovies from l'Escala and black olive's oil	15	Since we are by the sea	
1	will try a		Grilled cuttlefish with its accompaniment	17,50
	regan option		Grilled octopus leg with potatoes parmentier	25
<b>*</b> 10	00% Vegan Burger	18,50	Bring more than one spoon,	
	andied tomato salad with tender nion and Kalamata olives	12	just in case	
С	urly kale salad with quinoa	15	Squeezed lemon sorbet	6,75
	oasted vegetables salad flavored	12	Cheesecake ice cream with strawberry	6,75
	vith black olive's oil	12	Pure expression mango sorbet	6,75
_			★ Chocolate's sin	7,50

Natural fruit

5

Please refer to our allergens menu for the staff.